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s/L R .
CuDE DESCRIPTIDN VOUCH# VEEDOR V ENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT E
. -
141 PREPAID INSURANCE - e e T
SRR ETEENERETTTEAETLTTRAERERRERA RS e
00000 FY21 PUBLIC OFFICIALS LIABILIT 010071 JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/31/20 07/31/20 3,162.44 T
00000 FYy21 Pl MPLOYEE DI (4] JAQ00-05 JACKEON PURCHASE LOCAL. OEEICIA = 07/3A/2Q 01/_:1129__.__311.94______‘7,-
00000 POLICY W3474-2020-19884 010034 KEOOO-08 KENTUCKY LEABGUE OF CITIES 07/30/20 07/30/20 3,063.47 =
. B . LOCATION 00000 TOTAL1 's,597.88 &
“ ¢
:T:i
ACCOUNT 141 TOTAL1 8,397.85 ig
201 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE )
XXRRRRLRLRLLLLLLLRRRARRIRLRLRLRLL . . e ) 5
00000 AMEX MONTHLY CREDIT REPORTS Q10046 AMOO0-01 AMERICAN EXFRBGS 07/30/20 07/30/20 9.93 2
00000 AMEX MONTHLY MSFT 010046 AMOOO-01 AMERICAN EXPR®RS 07/30/20 07/30/20 223.00 5
00000 PROF SVCS JIM HOGB INV 62588 010014 ASO00~-01 ASHWOOD COMPUTER COMPANY, INC. 07/15/20 07/13/20 NC 300.00_ E
00000 JUNE TIIT B HEALTH PROMOTION 010022 BACOO—0B8 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22720 296.67 >
00000 JUNE TITT TELCE REASSURANCE — 010022 BACOO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 91.12 %
00000 JUNE TIII 8 TRANSPORTATION 010022 BAOCO-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 179.20 5
00000 JUNE TI1I C1 CONG MEALS 010022 BA000-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 2,177.36 =
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010022 BA0O00-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 4,244.60 o
00000 JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010022 8A000-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS = 07/22/20 07/22/20 1,331.20 ]
106G CREDIT REPORT INV 35556067-62020 010002 €U000-19 BUSINESS CREDIT REPORTS, INC. 07/13/20 07/15/20 N ©32.50v =
00000 JUNE TITI B HEACTH PROMOTION 010023 CAUUU=TB CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 07/22/20 07/22/20 191.06 Z
00000 JUNE TIII 8 TELE REASSURANCE 010023 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 07/22/20 07/22/20 451.22 &
00000 JUNE TIII Ci CONG MEALS 010023 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 07722/20 07722720 1,108.70 B2
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010023 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIUR CITIZEN 07/22/20 07/22/20 2,074.72 =
00000 __ JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010023 CA000-18 CARLISLE COUNTY SENIOR CITIZEN 07/22/20 __07/22/20 530.68 5}
00000 _ WAREWOUBE PHONE TEFAP 010013 DIUOU=0Z DIALUY TELECOMMMNICATIONS 07/18/20 07715720 Ve 10.42 =
00000 HOMECARRE 344 PHONE 800 LINE 010015 DIO00-02 DIALOG TELECIRPRANICATIONS 07/15/20 07/15/20 Nci18. 50 =
00000 WAREHOUSE PHONE CSFP 010013 DI000-02 DIALDG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 07/13/20_ _07/15/20 A 10.41 s
00000 WAREHOUSE PHONE FOOD BANK 010015 DIOC0O0-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 07/15/20 07713720 e '10.42 =
00000 MEDICAL DR OFFICE LOCAL PHONE 010015 DIO00-02 DIALOG TELECOMMUNICATIONS 07/15/20 07/13/20 N378.75 A
00000 MEDICAL DR OFFICE INTERNET 010015 DIO00~-02 DIALOE TELECOMMUNICATIONS 07/13/20 07/15/20 #k.425.00 S
00000 MEDICAL DR OFFICE 800 LINE 010013 DIO00-02 DIALO8 TELECOMMUNICATIONS 07/13/20 07/13/20 ~Ne 37.00 e
00000 HOMECARE LOCAL PHONE SVC 010013 DIO00-02 DIALOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS 07/15/20 07/15/20 Nc 31.25 =
00000 HOMECARE 344 LOCAL_PHONE SVC 010015 DIO00-02 DIALOG TE\ECOMMUNICATIONS 07/13/20 07/15/20 NC 31,23 _8
00000 HOMECARE 343 PHONE 800 LINE 010013 DIO00-02 DIALDG TELECUMMUNICATIONS 07715720 07715720 NC 18.50 5
00000 DRUG TEBTING INV 241370 010003 ENOOO-26 ENVIVO HEALTH LLC 07/15/20 07/15/20 N =40.00Y 3
00000 JUNE TIII 8 HEALTH PROMNOTION 010026 FUO0OO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS_ __ __ 07/22/20 07/22/20_ ____ 1,446.48 %
00000 JUNE TIII 8 TELE REASSURANCE 010026 FUOOO-11 FUCTON COUNTY SENIUR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 476.85 z
00000 JUNE TIII C1 CONS MEALS 010026 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 2,676.54 >
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010026 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS_ 07/22/20 _07/22/20 5,569.30 3
00000~ JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010026 FUOOO—11 FULTON CUONTY SENIUR CITIZENS 07722720 07722720 559.98 -
00000 JUNE NSIP 010026 FUOOO-11 FULTON COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 623.98 s
00000 JUNE TITI_D DISEASE PREVENTION 010027 GR0O00-08 ERAVES COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTHEN _ 07/22/20 _07/22/20____ _ S54.90 __ i
00000 JUNE HOMECARE WOME MANAGEMENT 010028 HEOOO-13 HELF AT HOME, I.LC 07722720 07/22720 T11,724.64 =]
00000 JUNE HOMECARE PERSONAC CARE 010028 HEO00-13 HELP AT HOME, LLC 07722720 07722720 2,268.75 &
00000 JUNE TIII 8 HEALTH PROMOTION 010029 HIO00—09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20__07/22/20 220.34 _ @
06000 ELE REASSURANCE 010029 HIO00-09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07722720 07/22/20 200. 66 o
00000 JUNE TIII C1 CONG MEALS 010029 HIO00—09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENTUR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 624.57 >
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010029 HIO00-09 HICMMAN CDUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20__07/22/20 4,223.48 ]
00000 JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010029 HIO00—09 HICKMAN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20 634.86 7&
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(cms DESCRIPTION VOCH® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE ND INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT 2
3
00000 JUNE VEHICLE MILEAGE . 010005 _JAO ACKSON _ () —~42196,80v b
5| 00000 JUNE WAREHOUSE RENT 010006 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFF ICIA 07/15/20 07/15/20 2,000.00V Yy .
*| 00000 JUNE WAREMOUSE UTILITIES 010006 JAOOO-0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/15/20 07/15/20 i,gs.ag-l! % .
4| 00000 2020 UNEM INS PREM INV CY20184 010007 KAOOO-O1 K u ———  OQ7/15(20. O7/A3(29 W
7| 00000 JUNE TIII B LEBAL SERVICES 010031 KEOOO-31 KENTUCKY LEGAL AID 07/22/20 07/22/20 2,995.00 X
gi 00000 DNS HOSTINE APRIL°20 INV 44193 010056 KEEOO-O1 KEEFORCE 07/30/20 07/30/20 C15.00 T
s 00000 BIDET HOMECARE 321 = _ 10017 LO 0 LD BUSI R ...07/715/20 s — .
0 QTRLY UP TAX FOR SCHOOLS 010032 MAOOO-15 MARSHALL COUNTY OCCLPATIONAL L 07/22/20 07/22/20 e 16.64 g
* 00000 QTRLY OCCUPATIONAL TAX 6/30/20 010033 MAOOO-146 MARSHALL COUNTY OCCUPATIONAL 07/22/20 07/22/20 C33.28 o
00000 JUNE TIII B TELE REASSURANCE 010035 MACCO-41 BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR ____ ___  _07/22/20 07/22/20 . 172,88 % )}
00000 JUNE TIII B TRANSPORTATION 010035 HAOOO-41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 07/22/20 07/22/20 1,020.99 X <
00000 JUNE TIII C1 CONS MEALS 010035 MAOCO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 07/22/20 07/22/20 6,111.58 g"
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010035 - MAOOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR R « 7 / 22/20 .11
00000 JUNE HOMECARE EBSCORT 010035 MACOO—41 MAYFIELD BRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 07/22/20 07/22/20 482.19 z
00000 JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010035 MACOO-41 MAYFIELD GRAVES COUNTY SENIOR 07/22/20 07/22/20 3,370.10 - Ray
00000  JUNE TIII B TELE REASSURANCE 0100356 MCO0O-—03 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 07/ —_
00000 JUNE TIII B TRAN ATION 010036 MCO00-05 MCIRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 07/22/20 07/22/20 2,611.65 %__
00000 JUNE TIII C1 CONG MEALS 010036 MCOO0-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 07/22/20 07/22/20 3.m 83
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010036 MCO00~05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE . 07/22/20 07/22/20 16,365,350 R
00000 JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS KEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 07/22/20 07/22/20 1,700.85 -
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010037 MCOO0-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CITIZE 07/22/20 07/22/20 4,421.50 k-
00000 JUNE HDHECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010037 MCOO0-05 MCCRACKEN COUNTY SENIOR CIT __07/22/20 07/22/20 H73.37 __x
00000 JUNE TIII C2 HOME DEL MEALS 010039 MJOOO-14 AY LOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 07722720 07722720 17,940.50  _
00000 JUNE TIII D DISEASE PREVENTION 010039 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLONAY COUNTY SENIOR 07/22/20 07/22/20 1,020.51 )
00000 JUNE HOMECARE HOME DEL MEALS 010039 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR _ — —..Q7¢22/20 07/22/20 450.22 =
00000 JUNE TTIT D DISEASE PREVENTION 010040 MUOOO-14 MURRAY CALLOWAY COUNTY SENIOR 07/22/20 756.48- =
00000 POSTAGE FOR MACHINE 010019 GQUO00-02 GUADIENT FINANCE USA, INC. 07/15/20 07/13/20 -1 = 1,000.00~ 3
00000 WRAP MACHINE MAINT INV 15093 010010 RDOOO-05 R&D EQUIPMENT REPAIR. INC. 07/15/20 07/13/20__ _Eh 308.7&
00000 W/E 7 INV 38419 010042 TE000-12 TEMPS ALUS OF PADUCAM, INC. 07722720 07/22/20 73 198.75 o
00000 W/E &£/27/20 BEVERLY THOMAS 010044 TEO0O~12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, -INC. 07/22/20 07/22/20 77 521,25 %5
00000 W/E 7/4/20 WAREHOUSE INV 38420 010049 TE00O-12 TEMPS PLUB OF PAOUCAH, INC. 07/30/20 07/30/20 71673.00r _ax
00000 CREDIT REPORTS 010011 TROOO—02 TRANS UNION LLC 07/13/20 07/15/20 € 97.34 é"
00000 JUNE HOMECARE HOME REPAIR 010045 WEOOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 07/22/20 07/22/20 89.92 ;
00000 JUNE HOMECARE_RESPITE 010045 WEOOO-13 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED_SERVICES ___ _ 07/22/20_ _07/22/20_ 1,261.31 &
00000 JUNE HOMECARE GUPPLIES C1004 T —HEOOO~1S—WEST KENTUCKY ALLTED SERVICES 2,305.39 q
00000 RESPITE SERVICES JUNE 2020 010021 WEOOO-14 WEST KENTUCKY ALLIED SERVICES 07/15/20 07/15/20 2,398.63 an
T LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 140,803.75 5’_
R e - ¥
- ACCOUNT 201 TOTAL: 140,803.75 E.-%
220 PAYROLL DEDUCTION PAYABLE S e e e — S j
b3 33333333 I ¥ TITTTFT339333] Q-
010008 KEOOO-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT ENFORCE 07/15/20 07/15/20 272.50 a '
010041 _KEO0O-19 KENTUCKY CHILD SUPPORT_ENFORCE 07/30/20 _07/30/20 __272.50 &
010013 ~WIO00—09 J. INS 94174 07/13/20 07/15/20 113.91 [H
010065 WIO00—09 J.BRENT WILKINS T417% 07/30/20 07/30/20 113.91 2N
T T T T TTTT T TLOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 772.82 s
- — ACCOUNT 220 TOTAL: 772.82 i
30

i
[
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CORE DESCRIPTION VOUCH# VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVDICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT

222 STATE W/H
(2223223223323 323322323232232323323%24

00000 STATE W/H 7/1-15/20 010009__KEO00-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER _ o 07/15/20 07/15/20 ___ 3,216.00
00000 ~ STATE W/H ZZ1A=X172G 0100562 KEOOO-38 KENTUCKY STATE TREASURER 07/30/20 07/730/20 3,197.32
_ LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 5,413.32 ';31.

_ ACCOUNT 222 TOTALI 6,413.32

224 CITY TAXES W/H PAYABLE =
BEEEERERERRRRRRLRLRLRLLLLLRLLLR2LS ) _ A
00000 OTELY LIC FET W/H 6730720 010034 MAO00-31 CITY OF MAYFIELD 07722720 07722720 7,908.89 a
- _ LOCATION 00000 TOTAL1 7,908.89 i
00001 GTRLY LIC FEE W/H 6/30/20 010041 PAO00-146 CITY OF PADUCAH 07/22/20 07/22/20 365.64 ,‘
TOCATION 00001 TOTAL: 365.64 -
= I
00007 QTRLY LIC FEE W/H &/30/20 010024 CIO000-29 CITY OF HOPKINSVILLE 07/22/20 07/22/20 218.94 o
O 910024 CI000-29 CITY OF HOPKINSVI 7422/ . 292 ——
LOCATION 00007 TOTAL1 218.94 ‘j_'
THOGDE @TEELY ¢ 77 FEE W/H &/30720 010025 DIo0o-13 BIEREETOR OF FINANCE 07/22/20 07/22720
00008 QTRLY LIC FEE W/H 6/30/20 010030 HDOOO-17 HOPKINS COUNTY FISCAL COURT 07/22/20 07/22/20
= LOCATION 00008 TOTAL:  384.78
00009 QTRLY OCCUP TAX &/30/20 010038 MUOOO—O7 CITY OF MURRAY 07/22/20 07/22/20

o™ ok, e TENYAL TrBUWAREE ‘W7 PAYADLE
1233232223333 b bbb ieistii st
00000 INSURANCE PREMIUM AUGLST 2020 010077 DEOOO-07 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF KENTUCKY 07/31/20 07/31/20

LOCATION 00000 TOTAL1

ACCOUNT 226 TOTAL:

AL EYRECT CUNTRACYY

P22 0223322 033030ttt etititiiiy

32005 JUNE TIII B HEALTH PROMOTION 010022 BA0O00-08 BALLARD COUNTY SENIOR GITIZENS 07/22/20 07/22/20
s Juikal b1 B HEALTH FRMMETION 010022 BAOOD-08 BALLARD COUNYY SENIOR CITIZENS 07722720 07722720

LOCATION 32005 TOTALI )
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P TR TTRI I3 283323 TTTTTTITITL]

3130C
31300
g Bili]
31300
31300

VOUCHER
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M EM U E VvV . v O
REBISTER FOR M/E 07731720 PAGE:I 4
VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT 2
2
- . - ACCOIINT 440 TOTAL: ‘.00 ;
I —-
JAOOO—05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/31/20 07/31/20 12.18 o
JA0O00-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA ___ 07/31/20 07/31/20 _ -12.18____ &
JAO00-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/31720 07731720 14.62 4
QUO00-01 BUILL CORPORATION 07/31/20 07/31/20 74.20
VEOOO-13 VERIZON WIRELESS e 07/30/20___07/30/20

LOCATION 31300 TOTAL:

FY21 PADUCAH CAREER CTR INSURA 010071
FY21 PADUCAH CAREER CTR INSURA 010071
FY21 CAREER CENTERS INSIIRANCE 010071
HEADSET AND SUPPLIES 010078
CELLPHONE 010040
34200  FMONTHLY LICENSING FEE 14731 ~ 010001

34200
34200
34200
34200
34200
34200

33300

35500

33600

33700
35700

36000
36000
36000

“Zo00

36000

36100

36300

ANOOO-17 ANNKISSAM

07/715/20 07/15/20 1,000.00

HIPAA HOSTING/MAINT JULY 1941010048 BFO0UO=0U1 BFORTRESS LLC 07/30/20 07/30/20 500.00 g
SUPPLING 010018 QUOOO-01 QUILL CORPORATION 07/15/20 07/15/20 418.99
W/E 7/74/2® BEVERLY THOMAB 010042 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/22/20 07/22/20 303.753 E
W/E 7/11/20 BEVERLY THOMAS 010043 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/22/20 07/22/20 528.73 ]
W/E 7/18/20 BEVERLY THOMAS 010059 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. . 07/30/20 _ 07/30/20 _ 562.50 =
W/E 7725720 BEVERLY THOMAS 010075 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/31/720 ~ 07/31720 532.30 x
LOCATION 34200 TOTAL3 3,846.49
£}
JULY BIS COMPUTER LEASE VII 010006 JACOO—O0S JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/15/20 07/15/20 30.85 g
M - LOCATION 35300 TOTAL: 30.85 1\
JULY GIS COMPUTER LEASE VII 010006 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/15/20 07/15/20 30.85 ____-‘§
- e '
LOCATION 35500 TOTAL: 30.83%
JULY BIS COMPUTER LEASE VII 010006 JAGOO—05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/15/20 07/15/20 6.86
LOCATION 35600 TOTAL: &.86
SUPPLIES 010032 HO000—09 HDIS 07/30/20 07/30/20 6,236.96
EXPENSE REIMBURSEMENT MAY/JUNE 010033 HIO00-21 JANICE HILDEBRAND . 07/30/20 _07/30/20 78.-01 _
LOCATION 35700 TOTAL: 6,334.97
721 PADUCAH CAREER CTR INBURA 010071 JAOOO-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA —  T07/317720 07/31720 -12.18 2
FY21 PADUCAH CAREER CTR INSLRA OI007T JAOOO—05 JACKSON PURCHASE 07/31/20 07/31/20 12.18 =
FY21 CAREER CENTERS INSURANCE _ 010071 JAOOO—OS JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA _ 07/31/20 07/31/20 14,62 i
HEADSET AND SIBBLIE: T 010078 BUOOO-01 DUIT CIRPORATION 07731720 07731720 74.20 =
CELLPHONE 010060 VEOO0O-13 VERIZON WIRELESS 07730720 07730720 20.01 kS
ST — =3
= "7 LOCATION 36000 TOTAL: 108.83 g
SUPPLIES 010018 QUOOO—O1 GUILL CORPORATION _ ___ _07/13/20 _07/15/20 91.35 |
: e e e o e e -
£
LOCATION 36100 TOTAL: 91.35
. B 2
FV21 CAREER C=NTERS INSURANCE 010071 JA000-05 JACHEON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/31/20 07/31/20 3.65 A
B
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36800

37100
37100
37100
37100
37100
37100

37500
37500

38400
38400
38400
38400
38400

39000
392000
39000
392000
39000
37666
J?000
39000
39000
39000 -

39300
39300

39300

(

f

{

RECICLABLE

(

‘B

PURCHASE AREA DEV DIST
06 Aug 2020 VOUCHER REBISTER FOR MZ/E 07731720 PABE: 3
EBCRIPTTION VAOW VENDOR VENDOR NAME  INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT 2
3
R ) Tal
B LOCATION 36300 TOTAL: 3.65 &
HEADSET AND BUPPLIES 010078  QUOOO-01 QUILL CORPORATION R __07/31/20_ 07/31/20 _ _46.99 _|‘f
L H
=
LOCATION 36800 TOTAL: 46.99 &
T
WASTE DISPOSAL AUGUST 2020 010068 REO00-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 T 07/30/20 07730720 T32.%0 X
W/E 7711720 INV 38471 010063 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PCUS OF PADUCAH; INC. 07/30/20 07/30/20 673.00 .
W/E_7/18/20_ INV 38517 010064 = OF PADUCAM, INC. ____ _ _ _ 07/30/20 07/30/20___ __. &22.30 _ im
W/E 7/4720 WAREMDUSE INV 38420 010069 TEOOO-12 TEYSS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07730720 07730720 3682.50 i
W/E 7/25/20 WAREHOUSE 38564 010076 TEOOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/31/20 07/31/20 562.30 i)
CELLPHONE 010060 VEOO0O-13 VERIZON WIREL®GES o 07/30/20 07730720 40,01 ~
———— e e o
LOCATION 37100 TOTAL: 2,315.010 %
— e E
FY21 CAREER CENTERS INSURANCE 010071 JA000-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/31/20 07731720 3.65 E
SUPPLIES 010078 QUOOO-01 GUILL CORPORATION 07/31/20 07/31/20 6.17 S
i e e i 4
LOCATION 37500 TOTAL: 9.82
3
BAB DISPENSER/RACK INV 289416 010066  CO000-17 CONSOLIDATED PAPER BROUP, INC. _07/30/20 _07/30/20_______47.53 _ __ =
RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 07730720 07/30/20 32.50 EJ
W/E 7/11/20 INV 38471 010063 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/30/20 07/30/20 202.50 ]
W/E 7/18/20 _INV 38917 010064 TEOO0-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUTAH, INC. _ 07/30/20 _07/30/20 _____ 322.50 S
W/E 7725720 WAREHOUSE 38964 010076 TEO000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07731720 07731720 322.50 =
- 3
_ LOCATION 38400 TOTAL: 927.55 s
-l
BAG DISPENSER/RACK INV 289416 0100466 CO000-17 CONSDLIDATED PAPER S8ROUP, INC. 07/30/20 07/30/20 47.54 E;
NON FOOD ITEWS JUNE 11040 010004 FE000-21 FEEDING AMERICA. KENTUCKY'S 07/15/20 _07/15/20 918.55 i
SHIPPING INV 110440 010005 FEO00-21 FEEDING AMERICA, KENTLCKV'S 07715/20 07715720 595.73 =
FY 21 MEMBERSHIP DUES 2021-6 010051 FE000-22 FEEDING KENTUCKY V7730/20 07/30/20 3,941.20 g
JUNE FUEL_WAREHSE TRK FLEET 1 _ 010006 _JAO00-O05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL_OFFICIA . _07/15/20_ 07/15/20 _ 473.85 a
FY21 FRE/BHTLINER TRUCK INSURA 010071 JRO00-05 JACKSON PURCHABE LOCAL OFFICIA 07731720 07731720 1,692.76 &
FRE I GRTCINER—TRUCK—MATNT 13129010073 RDOUO=03 R&D EQUIPMENT REPAIR,; INC—— 07/31/20 07/31/20 507.96 &
WASTE DISPUSAL AUGUST 2020 010068 RE000-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 07/30/20 _07/30/20 32.50 5
W/E 7711720 'INV 38471 010063 TEOOO-1i2 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. 07730720 07730720 300.00 B
W/E 7/18/20 1INV 38517 010064 TEO0O-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/30/20 07/30/20 330.00 A
39000 W/E_7/4/20 WAREHOUSE INV 38420 010069 TEO00-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAM, INC. _ _ 07/30/20__07/30/20 _____ _315.00 _ __ .*
39000  W/E 7725720 NAREWOUSE 38564 010076 TEGOO-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07731720 07/31/20 307.30 =
o 2
B __LOCATION 39000 TOTALs _ 9,862.39
e e 2,462,359 ¢
WASTE DISPOSAL AUBUST 2020 010068 REO00-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 07/30/20 07/30/20 32.50
W/E 7/11/20 INV_38471 010063 TE000-12 TEMPS PLUS OF PADUCAW, INC. 07/30/20 07/30/20 397.50
W/E 7/18/20 INV 38517 010064 TEGOO-12 TOW8 PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07730720 07730720 312.50
W/E 7/23/20 WAREWDUSE 38564 010076 TEOOO-12 TEWS PLUS OF PADUCAH, INC. 07/31/20 07/31/20 292.50
— T T T T LOCATION 39300 TOTAL: 4,i35 00
SUPPLIES 010074 SA0C00-07 SAM’S CLUB/SYNCHRONY BANK _ 07/31/20 _07/31/20 16.80

50004
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PURCHASE AREA DEV, DIST

10:56130 06 Aug 2020 VOUCHER REGBGIBTER FOR M/E 07731720 PABE: &

L o sy =
COOE DESCRIPTION VRCH#® VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE ND INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT 2
L
) S . _LOCATION 50004 TOTAL: 16.80 _*J
‘S
50015 ANNUAL DUES INV 20-015 FY’'21 010055 KEO0O-15 KENTUCKY ASSDCIATION OF DISTRI 07/30/20 07/30/20 500.00 -
0
LOCATION SOO15 TOTAL: 500.00 2
i1
50016 KCADD OFFICE SUPPORT INVBBS43 010016 _KEOOO—20 KENTUCKY COUNCIL_OF ADDS 07/15/20 _07/15/20 10,800.00 =
LOCATION 30016 TOTAL: 10,500.00 %
15
50210 REIMB BUSINESS DEV NGR BB-5&0 010072 KE000-20 KENTUCKY COUNCIL OF ADDS 07/31/20 07/31/20 4,000 .00 _;
——r——————— th
~ LOCATION 50210 TOTAL: 4,000.00
. ACCOUNT 430 TOTAL: 39,476.45 2
]
S66 PRINTING & PUBLICATIONS ES
EXXEXLREERERERXLXERR LR LR LR LR XX LXL _ - =
10000 SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL 1 YEAR 010049 CAO0O0-24 THE CARLISLE WEEKLY 07/30/20 07/30/20 49.99 )
v — ol
b
LOCATION 10000 TOTAL: 49.99 5
]
k.
—————————— ACCOUNT 566 TOTALY_ _  __49.99 k3
573 RENT, UTILITIES, & MAINTENANCE %
2222222 TXXXRRLLLLLLL22RRRLRRRR2L L e . o i
1:000 JL MER nR DFC ABDN BLDE RENOU  O100& JA000-03 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFiCl 07/15/720 07/715/20 2,5562.42 =
11000 JULY MEDICAL DR-OFFICE RENT —— 010006 JARO0O0—0S3 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAC"OFFICIA 07715720 07715720 7,130.23 3
i
LOCATION 11000 TOTAL: 9,692.67 %
@
12000 OFFICE CLEANING INV 3768 010012 TRO00-05 TRAVIS MAINTENANCE/CLEANING 07/15/20 07/15/20 1,285.00 -
— . = e e e . "
LOCATION 12000 TOTAL: 1,285.00 :%‘
12300 Lino=t-PE MAINT INV 504 JUL°20 010057 HAOGDO-23 MARTIN'S LANDSCAPE MANAGEMENT 07730/20 07730720 TA415.19 g
LOCATION 12500 TOTALs 415.19 &
ETn
13500 WASTE DISPOSAL AUGUST 2020 010068 REO00-23 REPUBLIC SERVICES #796 07/30/20 07/30/20 88.00 2
_ Z e e e e &
_ — = oo — T T LOCATION 13500 TOTAL 3 88.00 &
oz
— &
ACCOUNT S73 TOTAL < 11,380.856 &
¥

579 _INDIRECT - SUPPLIES — CONSUNMABLE o e

3337383333333 3F83F333F3833333 3] =
00000 SUPPLIES ~ TONER 010018 0QUO00-01i AUILL CORPORATION 07/15/20 07/15/20 342.80 B
00000 SUPPLIES o 010078 QUOO0-01 GUILL CORPORATION 07/31/20 __07/31/20 181.80 3
1od006 DI ANY/GLOVES INV 158486 010058 SU000-19 SUPPLY SOLUTIDNS 07730720 07730720 134.26 i
&

)

da )
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O - URCHASE ARNA DEV. DIST. @
10556130 06 Aug 2020 VOUCHER REBIBTER FOR M/E ©07/31/720 PAGEs 7
an ! _ —_—— e
CODE DEBCRIPTION VOUCHWE VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE NO INV DATE DUE DATE DIST AMOUNT " @
w
e = = 4
LOCATION 00000 TOTAL: 638.86 j'.
——— 3%
TTTTTTTTTT T ACcOunT 579 TOTALs | 658.86 usi
1
580  TELEPHONE & INTERNET —_—
S332TITITXILRIRTLIETSTLILLLRRL2223% n
73000  DNS HOSTINS AUGUST INV 435261 010020 KEEOO-O1 KEEFORCE 07/13/20 07/15/20 15.00 gﬁ
= B oo = L B |
LOCATTON 73000 TNTALL 15.00 =
=@
90000 REMOTE PHONE PROGRAM 0720752 010050 COO00-10 COMMUNICATIONS, INC. e e O7/30/20__Q7/30/20 —42.30 %
LOCATION 90000 TOTAL1 a2.30 5@
—— o
— =
ACCOUNT 580 TOTAL3 57.50 ao
583 EQUIPMENT LEAGED 8.
S33333335533585555885558385358388 -
10000  COPIER LEASES 010070 BRO00-13 BREAT AHERICA FINANCIAL SERVIC _.__07/31/20 _07/31/20 713.29 g B
LOCATION 10000 TOTAL: 733.29 g.g
20000 JULV COWPUTER LEASE 010006 JA000-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/13/20 07/15/20 1,161.34 ";ﬁ
= 24
LOCATION 20000 INTALs x.m.:s;;
80000 JULY FURNITURE/EBUIP LEASE 010006 JA0OD-05 JACKSON PURCHASE LOCAL OFFICIA 07/15/20 07/15/20 469.81 f,-;o
LOCATTON B0GO0 TOTAl 4s9.01 o
Eo
R — TRCCOUNT 3683 TOTAL: 2,364.44 "'“g
K
1565 _MISCELLANBOUS - — -z
3332322820284 8 90222832822 08002 i
10000  KACAM DUES FY 21 010067 KAOO0O-02 KENTUCKY ASSOCIATION OF COUNTI 07/30/20 07/30/20 250.00 %”
—‘ T T T T T iOCATION 10000 TOTAL: T 250.00 % 53‘
I
80000 ACCT’8 SOFTWARE SUPPORT 62620 010047 ABO00-01 AGHWDOD COMPUTER COMPANY, INC. — _ 07/30/20 07/30/20 _____210.03 3
LOCATION 80000 TOTALs 210.03 %
— — e e
——== &
ACCOUNT 585 TOTAL: 460.03 A
-
g
& -
v
- el O oe oy - o
3
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DESCRIPTION

PURCHASE

VOUCHER

AREA

DEV DIST.

RESBISTER

VOUCH# VENDOR
TOTAL---CREDIT

T

VENDOR

(3}

A

7

=

&)

E

r

FOR M/ZE

—— o a—— —

07731720

PABE: 8

601003

INUOICE MO TNV DATE DUE DATE  DIST AMOUNT

AT

Z2 818, .00





